SCHLA

Produktliste Designer Glaser

Produkt

Stratos
Lava
Ahre
Matrix
Phoenix
Flamme

Farbe

42054
42049
42044
41001
42061
42059

Dicke

4 mm
4 mm
4 mm
4 mm
4 mm
4 mm

—

i

SCHLATT Glashandelsgesellschaft mbH
Robert-Bosch-Str. 36

Abmessung

160 x 225
160 x 225
160 x 225
160 x 225
160 x 225
160 x 225

46397 Bocholt

Tel. 02871/9940-0
Fax. 02871/183681

Verpackung

Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap

Blattzahl
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